Season’s Greetings

NORTH CAROLINA EDUCATION LOTTERY,

How to Play

nclottery.com

Reveala” ¢ “ symbol, win PRIZE shown. Reveal a” & “ symbol, win $10

instantly!

Prize Chart

Prize
Amount
$5,000
$400
$100
$50
$30
$20
$10
$5
$4
$2
$1

Approx. Combined
0dds 1in:*
1,040,000.00
312,000.00
8,000.00
4,000.00
2,201.83
375.00
75.00
50.00
100.00
13.64
11.11

Total
Prizes**
6
20
780
1,560
2,834
16,640
83,200
124,800
62,400
457,600
561,600

* Approximate overall odds of winning including break even prizes are: 1in 4.76.

** The number of prizes are approximate based on the number of tickets printed. Chances of winning
and the number of prizes are established at the time of printing and will change as prizes are won.
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