## **Season's Greetings**



## **How to Play**

Reveal a " 🛷 " symbol, win PRIZE shown. Reveal a " 🗟 " symbol, win \$10 instantly!

## Prize Chart (Game 806)

Prize Amount	Approx. Combined Odds 1 in:*	Total Prizes**
\$5,000	1,040,000.00	6
\$400	312,000.00	20
\$100	8,000.00	780
\$50	4,000.00	1,560
\$30	2,201.83	2,834
\$20	375.00	16,640
\$10	75.00	83,200
\$5	50.00	124,800
\$4	100.00	62,400
\$2	13.64	457,600
\$1	11.11	561,600

\* Approximate overall odds of winning including break even prizes are: 1 in 4.76.

\*\* The number of prizes are approximate based on the number of tickets printed. Chances of winning and the number of prizes are established at the time of printing and will change as prizes are won.